Claims Paid - July 24, 2019

AgVantage FS

Alden Cemetery Assn
Alliant Energy

Aspen Tree Service

Bauer Built Tire

Black Hills Energy

Bonnie Wiederkehr
Carrot-Top Industries Inc
Casey's General Store
Central lowa Distr Inc
Central Lock & Key, Inc
CenturyLink

CenturyLink

City of Eldora

City of lowa Falls

Clarion Distributing
Connie J Mesch

Cooley Pumping LLC
Dale Howard

Danita Wheatley

Denco Corp

Diamond Vogel

Donald C Orgel

Don's Truck Sales Inc
Eldora City Ambulance
ESRI Inc

Fareway Food Stores
Frank Dunn

Franklin Rural Elec Co-Op
Galls Incorporated

GATR of Des Moines, Inc
GECRB/AMAZON
GeoComm Inc
GovConnection, Inc
Hardin Co Historical Soc
Hardin Co Tire & Service Inc
Hubbard Cemetery Corp.
Hy-Vee

la Dept of Transportation
lowa Precinct Atlas Consortium
lowa Workforce Development
ISAC

Jerico Services Inc

John Deere Financial
Jones Appliance

Larry Bahr, Landlord

Mail Services LLC

Martin Marietta Aggregate
McKesson Medical Surgical
Merle Chaplin

Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc.
Midland Power Cooperative
Mindy R McLeland

New Providence Cemetery Assn
Omnicare Inc

Petroblend

Prairie Meadows

R Comm Wireless
Radcliffe Cemetery Soc
Rapids Reproductions Inc
Sadler Power Train Inc
Sencommunications Inc
SF Mobile-Vision Inc
Snap-On-Tools

Storey Kenworthy
Summit Food Service LLC
Theresa A. Ritland

Times Citizen

Tina M Schlemme

Tonya R. Gerke
Treasurer, State of lowa
Wilcox Equipment

Zach Roll

Ziegler Incorporated

Grand Total

$564.87
$100.00
$10,979.58
$800.00
$12,220.48
$31.86
$153.60
$149.01
$40.00
$116.00
$305.00
$33.11
$366.64
$204.00
$37.58
$647.00
$50.00
$520.00
$520.13
$40.00
$38,500.00
$61.18
$105.00
$162.69
$1,280.00
$8,116.53
$70.00
$1,598.00
$12.11
$137.42
$185.52
$1,715.43
$5,071.00
$5,019.00
$80.00
$61.69
$28.00
$154.39
$555.00
$3,850.01
$1,565.00
$6,685.00
$4,764.10
$678.07
$6.41
$400.00
$562.59
$39,689.07
$135.20
$159.00
$4,699.00
$1,916.90
$45.90
$108.00
$93.84
$3,653.88
$241.92
$3,000.00
$176.00
$522.75
$679.19
$140.00
$4,905.50
$949.01
$157.95
$3,307.86
$100.80
$758.62
$280.00
$141.50
$250.00
$86,293.00
$420.00
$22,573.74

$284,701.63

Renee McClellan, Chair
Board of Supervisors

Jessica Lara
Hardin County Auditor



