AgVantage FS	\$564.87
Alden Cemetery Assn	\$100.00
Alliant Energy	\$10,979.58
Aspen Tree Service	\$800.00
Bauer Built Tire	\$12,220.48
Black Hills Energy	\$31.86
.	
Bonnie Wiederkehr	\$153.60
Carrot-Top Industries Inc	\$149.01
Casey's General Store	\$40.00
Central Iowa Distr Inc	\$116.00
Central Lock & Key, Inc	\$305.00
CenturyLink	\$33.11
CenturyLink	\$366.64
City of Eldora	\$204.00
City of Iowa Falls	\$37.58
Clarion Distributing	\$647.00
Connie J Mesch	\$50.00
Cooley Pumping LLC	\$520.00
Dale Howard	\$520.13
Danita Wheatley	\$40.00
Denco Corp	\$38,500.00
Diamond Vogel	\$61.18
Donald C Orgel	\$105.00
Don's Truck Sales Inc	\$162.69
Eldora City Ambulance	\$1,280.00
ESRI Inc	\$8,116.53
Fareway Food Stores	\$70.00
Frank Dunn	\$1,598.00
Franklin Rural Elec Co-Op	\$12.11
Galls Incorporated	\$137.42
•	
GATR of Des Moines, Inc	\$185.52
GECRB/AMAZON	\$1,715.43
GeoComm Inc	\$5,071.00
GovConnection, Inc	\$5,019.00
Hardin Co Historical Soc	\$80.00
Hardin Co Tire & Service Inc	\$61.69
Hubbard Cemetery Corp.	\$28.00
Hy-Vee	\$154.39
la Dept of Transportation	\$555.00
Iowa Precinct Atlas Consortium	
	\$3,850.01
Iowa Workforce Development	\$1,565.00
Iowa Workforce Development ISAC	
•	\$1,565.00
ISAC	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc.	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend Prairie Meadows	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88 \$241.92
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88 \$241.92 \$3,000.00
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend Prairie Meadows	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88 \$241.92
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend Prairie Meadows R Comm Wireless Radcliffe Cemetery Soc	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88 \$241.92 \$3,000.00 \$176.00
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend Prairie Meadows R Comm Wireless	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88 \$241.92 \$3,000.00 \$176.00 \$522.75
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend Prairie Meadows R Comm Wireless Radcliffe Cemetery Soc Rapids Reproductions Inc Sadler Power Train Inc	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88 \$241.92 \$3,000.00 \$176.00 \$522.75 \$679.19
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend Prairie Meadows R Comm Wireless Radcliffe Cemetery Soc Rapids Reproductions Inc Sadler Power Train Inc Sencommunications Inc	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88 \$241.92 \$3,000.00 \$176.00 \$522.75 \$679.19 \$140.00
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend Prairie Meadows R Comm Wireless Radcliffe Cemetery Soc Rapids Reproductions Inc Sadler Power Train Inc Sencommunications Inc SF Mobile-Vision Inc	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88 \$241.92 \$3,000.00 \$176.00 \$522.75 \$679.19 \$140.00 \$4,905.50
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend Prairie Meadows R Comm Wireless Radcliffe Cemetery Soc Rapids Reproductions Inc Sadler Power Train Inc Sencommunications Inc SF Mobile-Vision Inc Snap-On-Tools	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88 \$241.92 \$3,000.00 \$176.00 \$522.75 \$679.19 \$140.00 \$4,905.50 \$949.01
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend Prairie Meadows R Comm Wireless Radcliffe Cemetery Soc Rapids Reproductions Inc Sadler Power Train Inc Sencommunications Inc SF Mobile-Vision Inc Snap-On-Tools Storey Kenworthy	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88 \$241.92 \$3,000.00 \$176.00 \$522.75 \$679.19 \$140.00 \$4,905.50 \$949.01 \$157.95
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend Prairie Meadows R Comm Wireless Radcliffe Cemetery Soc Rapids Reproductions Inc Sadler Power Train Inc Sencommunications Inc SF Mobile-Vision Inc Snap-On-Tools	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88 \$241.92 \$3,000.00 \$176.00 \$522.75 \$679.19 \$140.00 \$4,905.50 \$949.01 \$157.95 \$3,307.86
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend Prairie Meadows R Comm Wireless Radcliffe Cemetery Soc Rapids Reproductions Inc Sadler Power Train Inc Sencommunications Inc SF Mobile-Vision Inc Snap-On-Tools Storey Kenworthy	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88 \$241.92 \$3,000.00 \$176.00 \$522.75 \$679.19 \$140.00 \$4,905.50 \$949.01 \$157.95
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend Prairie Meadows R Comm Wireless Radcliffe Cemetery Soc Rapids Reproductions Inc Sadler Power Train Inc Sencommunications Inc SF Mobile-Vision Inc Snap-On-Tools Storey Kenworthy Summit Food Service LLC	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88 \$241.92 \$3,000.00 \$176.00 \$522.75 \$679.19 \$140.00 \$4,905.50 \$949.01 \$157.95 \$3,307.86
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend Prairie Meadows R Comm Wireless Radcliffe Cemetery Soc Rapids Reproductions Inc Sadler Power Train Inc Sencommunications Inc SF Mobile-Vision Inc Snap-On-Tools Storey Kenworthy Summit Food Service LLC Theresa A. Ritland	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88 \$241.92 \$3,000.00 \$176.00 \$522.75 \$679.19 \$140.00 \$4,905.50 \$949.01 \$157.95 \$3,307.86 \$100.80 \$758.62
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend Prairie Meadows R Comm Wireless Radcliffe Cemetery Soc Rapids Reproductions Inc Sadler Power Train Inc Sencommunications Inc SF Mobile-Vision Inc Snap-On-Tools Storey Kenworthy Summit Food Service LLC Theresa A. Ritland Times Citizen Tina M Schlemme	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88 \$241.92 \$3,000.00 \$176.00 \$522.75 \$679.19 \$140.00 \$4,905.50 \$949.01 \$157.95 \$3,307.86 \$100.80 \$758.62 \$280.00
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend Prairie Meadows R Comm Wireless Radcliffe Cemetery Soc Rapids Reproductions Inc Sadler Power Train Inc Sencommunications Inc SF Mobile-Vision Inc Snap-On-Tools Storey Kenworthy Summit Food Service LLC Theresa A. Ritland Times Citizen Tina M Schlemme Tonya R. Gerke	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88 \$241.92 \$3,000.00 \$176.00 \$522.75 \$679.19 \$140.00 \$4,905.50 \$949.01 \$157.95 \$3,307.86 \$100.80 \$758.62 \$280.00 \$141.50
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend Prairie Meadows R Comm Wireless Radcliffe Cemetery Soc Rapids Reproductions Inc Sadler Power Train Inc Sencommunications Inc SF Mobile-Vision Inc Snap-On-Tools Storey Kenworthy Summit Food Service LLC Theresa A. Ritland Times Citizen Tina M Schlemme Tonya R. Gerke Treasurer, State of Iowa	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88 \$241.92 \$3,000.00 \$176.00 \$522.75 \$679.19 \$140.00 \$4,905.50 \$949.01 \$157.95 \$3,307.86 \$100.80 \$758.62 \$280.00 \$141.50 \$250.00
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend Prairie Meadows R Comm Wireless Radcliffe Cemetery Soc Rapids Reproductions Inc Sadler Power Train Inc Sencommunications Inc SF Mobile-Vision Inc Snap-On-Tools Storey Kenworthy Summit Food Service LLC Theresa A. Ritland Times Citizen Tina M Schlemme Tonya R. Gerke Treasurer, State of Iowa Wilcox Equipment	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88 \$241.92 \$3,000.00 \$176.00 \$522.75 \$679.19 \$140.00 \$4,905.50 \$949.01 \$157.95 \$3,307.86 \$100.80 \$758.62 \$280.00 \$141.50 \$250.00 \$86,293.00
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend Prairie Meadows R Comm Wireless Radcliffe Cemetery Soc Rapids Reproductions Inc Sadler Power Train Inc Sencommunications Inc SF Mobile-Vision Inc Snap-On-Tools Storey Kenworthy Summit Food Service LLC Theresa A. Ritland Times Citizen Tina M Schlemme Tonya R. Gerke Treasurer, State of Iowa Wilcox Equipment Zach Roll	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88 \$241.92 \$3,000.00 \$176.00 \$522.75 \$679.19 \$140.00 \$4,905.50 \$949.01 \$157.95 \$3,307.86 \$100.80 \$758.62 \$280.00 \$141.50 \$250.00 \$86,293.00
ISAC Jerico Services Inc John Deere Financial Jones Appliance Larry Bahr, Landlord Mail Services LLC Martin Marietta Aggregate McKesson Medical Surgical Merle Chaplin Meyer Truck & Alignment Inc. Midland Power Cooperative Mindy R McLeland New Providence Cemetery Assn Omnicare Inc Petroblend Prairie Meadows R Comm Wireless Radcliffe Cemetery Soc Rapids Reproductions Inc Sadler Power Train Inc Sencommunications Inc SF Mobile-Vision Inc Snap-On-Tools Storey Kenworthy Summit Food Service LLC Theresa A. Ritland Times Citizen Tina M Schlemme Tonya R. Gerke Treasurer, State of Iowa Wilcox Equipment	\$1,565.00 \$6,685.00 \$4,764.10 \$678.07 \$6.41 \$400.00 \$562.59 \$39,689.07 \$135.20 \$159.00 \$4,699.00 \$1,916.90 \$45.90 \$108.00 \$93.84 \$3,653.88 \$241.92 \$3,000.00 \$176.00 \$522.75 \$679.19 \$140.00 \$4,905.50 \$949.01 \$157.95 \$3,307.86 \$100.80 \$758.62 \$280.00 \$141.50 \$250.00 \$86,293.00

Grand Total \$284,701.63